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Qualificagao A

Euroindy 0,910 Km

Qualificagﬁo 18-05-2011 15:27. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 55.710 +0.642 15:47:17.508 2 59.943 +4.673 15:41:29.487
(4) Carlos Monteiro 9 57.446 +2.378 15:48:14.954 3 57.664 +2.394 15:42:27.151
1 1:03.622 +10.961 15:40:25.917 10 58.149 +3.081 15:49:13.103 4 58.029 +2.759 15:43:25.180
2 55.622 +2.961 15:41:21.539 1 55.815 +0.747 15:50:08.918 5 59.056 +3.786 15:44:24.236
3 54.857 +2.196 15:42:16.396 12 1:01.439 +6.371 15:51:10.357 6 56.565 +1.295 15:45:20.801
4 54.090 +1.429 15:43:10.486 13 55.826 +0.758 15:52:06.183 7 57.424 +2.154 15:46:18.225
5 54.238 +1.577 15:44:04.724 14 1:02.023 +6.955 15:53:08.206 8 55.270 - 15:47:13.495
6 53.991 +1.330 15:44:58.715 15 55.068 - 15:54:03.274 9 55.778 +0.508 15:48:09.273
7 53.881 +1.220 15:45:52.596 16 55.725 +0.657 15:54:58.999 10 55.716 +0.446 15:49:04.989
8 53.577 +0.916 15:46:46.173 11 56.660 +1.390 15:50:01.649
9 53.668 +1.007 15:47:39.841 (7) Ivo Carvalhosa 12 1:04.601 +9.331 15:51:06.250
10 53.410 +0.749 15:48:33.251 1 1:04.366 +9.294 15:40:28.577 13 55.979 +0.709 15:52:02.229
11 53.991 +1.330 15:49:27.242 2 58.861 +3.789 15:41:27.438 14 55.451 +0.181 15:52:57.680
12 53.400 +0.739 15:50:20.642 3 59.956 +4.884 15:42:27.394 15 55.271 +0.001 15:53:52.951
13 53.220 +0.559 15:51:13.862 4 57.728 +2.656 15:43:25.122 16 56.264 +0.994 15:54:49.215
14 53.345 +0.684 15:52:07.207 5 57.873 +2.801 15:44:22.995
15 53.220 +0.559 15:53:00.427 6 57.474 +2.402 15:45:20.469 (2) Nuno Carvalho
16 53.467 +0.806 15:53:53.894 7 58.066 +2.994 15:46:18.535 1 1:07.523 +11.534 15:40:28.876
17 52.661 - 15:54:46.555 8 56.084 +1.012 15:47:14.619 2 58.035 +2.046 15:41:26.911
9 56.277 +1.205 15:48:10.896 3 1:05.983 +9.994 15:42:32.894
(5) Gongalo Palhas 10 55.072 - 15:49:05.968 4 1:00.962 +4.973 15:43:33.856
1 1:02.563 +9.093 15:40:25.321 1 55.576 +0.504 15:50:01.544 5 1:02.104 +6.115 15:44:35.960
2 56.985 +3.515 15:41:22.306 12 57.936 +2.864 15:50:59.480 6 56.095 +0.106 15:45:32.055
3 54.991 +1.521 15:42:17.297 13 55.270 +0.198 15:51:54.750 7 55.989 - 15:46:28.044
4 55.380 +1.910 15:43:12.677 14 55.641 +0.569 15:52:50.391 8 1:00.492 +4.503 15:47:28.536
5 54.964 +1.494 15:44:07.641 15 55.189 +0.117 15:53:45.580 9 58.340 +2.351 15:48:26.876
6 1:00.815 +7.345 15:45:08.456 16 55.488 +0.416 15:54:41.068 10 56.503 +0.514 15:49:23.379
7 54.592 +1.122 15:46:03.048 11 56.245 +0.256 15:50:19.624
8 53.927 +0.457 15:46:56.975 (6) Bruno Castalheira 12 56.994 +1.005 15:51:16.618
9 53.890 +0.420 15:47:50.865 1 1:03.533 +8.330 15:40:26.640 13 56.018 +0.029 15:52:12.636
10 54.041 +0.571 15:48:44.906 2 58.817 +3.614 15:41:25.457 14 57.864 +1.875 15:53:10.500
11 53.846 +0.376 15:49:38.752 3 58.987 +3.784 15:42:24.444 15 58.563 +2.574 15:54:09.063
12 53.710 +0.240 15:50:32.462 4 57.853 +2.650 15:43:22.297 16 59.052 +3.063 15:55:08.115
13 54.117 +0.647 15:51:26.579 5 57.232 +2.029 15:44:19.529
14 53.470 - 15:52:20.049 6 56.673 +1.470 15:45:16.202 (8) Francisco Cruz
15 58.330 +4.860 15:53:18.379 7 56.961 +1.758 15:46:13.163 1 1:08.112 +11.918 15:40:31.627
16 53.700 +0.230 15:54:12.079 8 55.812 +0.609 15:47:08.975 2 1:09.332 +13.138 15:41:40.959
17 1:05.472 +12.002 15:55:17.551 9 55.910 +0.707 15:48:04.885 3 59.988 +3.794 15:42:40.947
10 55.948 +0.745 15:49:00.833 4 58.760 +2.566 15:43:39.707
(3) Jodo Carvalho 1 55.634 +0.431 15:49:56.467 5 58.804 +2.610 15:44:38.511
1 1:02.031 +8.137 15:40:24.427 12 55.552 +0.349 15:50:52.019 6 57.902 +1.708 15:45:36.413
2 56.481 +2.587 15:41:20.908 13 56.083 +0.880 15:51:48.102 7 57.608 +1.414 15:46:34.021
3 56.071 +2.177 15:42:16.979 14 55.738 +0.535 15:52:43.840 8 57.004 +0.810 15:47:31.025
4 55.383 +1.489 15:43:12.362 15 55.203 - 15:53:39.043 9 57.214 +1.020 15:48:28.239
5 54.924 +1.030 15:44:07.286 16 56.749 +1.546 15:54:35.792 10 57.070 +0.876 15:49:25.309
6 55.721 +1.827 15:45:03.007 11 57.527 +1.333 15:50:22.836
7 54.908 +1.014 15:45:57.915 (9) Jodo Fernandes 12 56.305 +0.111 15:51:19.141
8 55.541 +1.647 15:46:53.456 1 1:04.698 +9.465 15:40:30.739 13 56.734 +0.540 15:52:15.875
9 54.631 +0.737 15:47:48.087 2 59.994 +4.761 15:41:30.733 14 56.194 - 15:53:12.069
10 54.899 +1.005 15:48:42.986 3 58.787 +3.554 15:42:29.520 15 56.595 +0.401 15:54:08.664
11 54.894 +1.000 15:49:37.880 4 57.225 +1.992 15:43:26.745 16 56.243 +0.049 15:55:04.907
12 54.103 +0.209 15:50:31.983 5 57.943 +2.710 15:44:24.688
13 55.378 +1.484 15:51:27.361 6 58.454 +3.221 15:45:23.142 (10) Andreia Madruga
14 53.995 +0.101 15:52:21.356 7 56.773 +1.540 15:46:19.915 1 1:06.892 +10.337 15:40:32.541
15 54.303 +0.409 15:53:15.659 8 57.180 +1.947 15:47:17.095 2 1:02.710 +6.155 15:41:35.251
16 54.819 +0.925 15:54:10.478 9 56.704 +1.471 15:48:13.799 3 59.936 +3.381 15:42:35.187
17 53.894 - 15:55:04.372 10 56.455 +1.222 15:49:10.254 4 57.632 +1.077 15:43:32.819
11 56.073 +0.840 15:50:06.327 5 58.620 +2.065 15:44:31.439
(11) Daniel Santos 12 55.879 +0.646 15:51:02.206 6 1:45.857 +49.302 15:46:17.296
1 1:02.446 +7.378 15:40:28.843 13 56.338 +1.105 15:51:58.544 7 59.229 +2.674 15:47:16.525
2 1:03.998 +8.930 15:41:32.841 14 55.287 +0.054 15:52:53.831 8 58.280 +1.725 15:48:14.805
3 1:00.345 +5.277 15:42:33.186 15 55.233 - 15:53:49.064 9 57.783 +1.228 15:49:12.588
4 1:00.070 +5.002 15:43:33.256 16 56.553 +1.320 15:54:45.617 10 56.555 - 15:50:09.143
5 57.448 +2.380 15:44:30.704 11 1:02.457 +5.902 15:51:11.600
6 55.658 +0.590 15:45:26.362 (1) Luis Resende 12 58.140 +1.585 15:52:09.740
7 55.436 +0.368 15:46:21.798 1 1:07.759 +12.489 15:40:29.544 13 56.565 +0.010 15:53:06.305
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14 56.858 +0.303 15:54:03.163
15 57.278 +0.723 15:55:00.441
(13) Elsa Lima
1 1:18.901 +18.007 15:40:46.410
2 1:04.714 +3.820 15:41:51.124
3 1:05.763 +4.869 15:42:56.887
4 1:07.257 +6.363 15:44:04.144
5 1:06.228 +5.334 15:45:10.372
6 1:02.464 +1.570 15:46:12.836
7 1:08.978 +8.084 15:47:21.814
8 1:07.293 +6.399 15:48:29.107
9 1:02.111 +1.217 15:49:31.218
10 1:02.679 +1.785 15:50:33.897
11 1:01.445 +0.551 15:51:35.342
12 1:01.135 +0.241 15:52:36.477
13 1:05.464 +4.570 15:53:41.941
14 1:00.894 - 15:54:42.835
(12) Ana Oliveira
1 1:17.951 +15.562 15:40:44.311
2 1:16.657 +14.268 15:42:00.968
3 1:08.516 +6.127 15:43:09.484
4 1:12.772 +10.383 15:44:22.256
5 1:04.743 +2.354 15:45:26.999
6 1:06.901 +4.512 15:46:33.900
7 1:08.200 +5.811 15:47:42.100
8 1:12.315 +9.926 15:48:54.415
9 1:04.498 +2.109 15:49:58.913
10 1:09.377 +6.988 15:51:08.290
11 1:02.803 +0.414 15:52:11.093
12 1:07.813 +5.424 15:53:18.906
13 1:02.389 - 15:54:21.295
14 1:14.864 +12.475 15:55:36.159
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